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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 SAFVANA JASMIN F FAJARUDHEEN S 
(FTHR)

ASHARIPOTTA, 
POOKARATHOTTAM, 

OLAVAKKODE, 
OLAVAKKODE, 

678002, PALAKKAD

  

2 24/12/2025 DAMODARAN NAIR 
GEETHA KUMAR 

VASANTH KUMAR R 
(HSBN)

VILLA NUMBER 7, 
OCEANUS 

RESIDENCY, 
MALAMPUZHA 
ROAD PUTHUR, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

3 24/12/2025 Gowtham V Madhu M (FTHR) Devi Pranam, 
Thangappan Gardens, 

Manappullikavu, 
Kunnathurmedu, 
678013, Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

4 24/12/2025 RARIYAMKANDATH 
VASANTHA KUMAR 

GEETHA KUMARI 
(WIFE)

VILLA NUMBER 7, 
OCEANUS 

RESIDENCY, 
MALAMPUZHA 
ROAD PUTHUR, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

5 24/12/2025 AZLA  K U KADAVIL  UMMER 
(FTHR)

KOMATH  HOUSE, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR  P 
O, 679552, PATTAMBI

  

6 24/12/2025 FASILA U  NISARUDHEEN K Y  
(HSBN)

YAQOOB MANZIL, 
AL AMEEN NAGAR  

POOLAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 

NURANI, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

7 24/12/2025 SAYED MOHAMMED 
SALIM  K P

SEYD MOHAMED 
KOYA K P (FTHR)

4/916, ARAFA 
NAGAR, 

PEZHUMKARA, 
PALLIPURAM, 

678006, PALAKKAD

  

8 24/12/2025 KUNNATH  
RAMACHANDRAN 

METHIL  RAMAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

5G  
BHADRADEEPAM, D 

P O ROAD, OPPO 
DISTRICT POLICE  

OFFICE  PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD  CITY, 
678014, PALAKKAD

  

9 24/12/2025 SHYMA FATHIMA S SAFEER N (FTHR) 21/574, ALSAFA, 
PALAKKAD, 

KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

10 24/12/2025 CHANDRIKA  C K RAMACHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

5 G  
BHADRADEEPAM, D 

P O ROAD, OPPO  
DISTRICT POLICE 

OFFICE  PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD CITY, 
678014, PALAKKAD

  

11 24/12/2025 FATHIMA RUSHDHA 
BEEVI  K P

SEYD MOHAMED 
KOYA K P (FTHR)

4/916, ARAFA 
NAGAR, 

PEZHUMKARA, 
PALLIPURAM, 

678006, PALAKKAD

  

12 24/12/2025 AYUSH SMITHESH SMITHESH T (FTHR) AYUSH VILLA, 
POOZHIKUNNAM, 

PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

13 24/12/2025 Mohammed Navas M N Nazarudeen M A 
(FTHR)

43/401, Kannara Street, 
Palakkad, Palakkad, 

678001, Palakkad

  

14 24/12/2025 PRATHAP K ARASI PRATHAP 
NAIR (WIFE)

11/685 ARSHITHA, 
PANNICODE ROAD, 

V GUARD, 
CHENGALAMKAD, 

PATHIKKAL, 
KANNADI, 678701, 

PALAKKAD

  

15 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
NASHIF  C S

SADIQ (FTHR) MARIYAMMAYI 
MANZIL, 

ERAYAPOTTA, 
PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI P 
O, 678004, PALAKKAD

  

16 24/12/2025 ARASI PRATHAP 
NAIR 

PRATHAP K (HSBN) 11/685 ARSHITHA, 
PANNICODE ROAD, 

V GUARD, 
CHENGALAMKAD, 

PATHIKKAL, 
KANNADI, 678701, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

17 24/12/2025 SANDHYA PRATHAP 
NAIR 

PRATHAP K (FTHR) 11/685 ARSHITHA, 
PANNICODE ROAD, 
CHENGALAMKAD, 

PATHIKAL, 
KANNADI, 678701, 

PALAKKAD

  

18 24/12/2025 ANNA MARTIN MARTIN P CHACKO 
(FTHR)

0, MANGALATH 
KOTTASSERIL,ABOOBAKER 

ROAD 10E, OPP 
KSRTC BUS 

STAND,PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 678014, 

PALAKKAD

  

19 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEM M 

MUJEEB RAHMAN  M 
(FTHR)

45/21, MISSION 
COMPOUND, 

MEPPARAMBU, 
PALLIPURAM P O, 
678006, PALAKKAD

  

20 24/12/2025 SULFIKER S SHAKE MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

49/165-3 AYSHA 
MANZIL, 

BAGLAPARAMBU, 
MEPPARAMBU, 

PALLIPURAM POST, 
678006, PALAKKAD

  

21 24/12/2025 ABDUL RAHIMAN 
CHANTHU 

MOHAMMED 

CHANTHU 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

17/131, NARIKUTHY, 
KOPPAM, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

22 24/12/2025 RAHANA  P T RAFEEK  K K (HSBN) KAVUKULAM, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

23 24/12/2025 NATHEER  K   
SHAJAHAN 

SHAJAHAN K H 
(FTHR)

22/474   FIRDAUS 
HOUSE, 

VALIPARAMB    
ATHALOOR, 

PIRAYIRI, 
KODUNTHIRAPPULLY, 

678004, PALAKKAD

  

24 24/12/2025 SIVADASAN S SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

THARUVAKKODE, 
KALLEKKAD, 

PIRAYIRI, 
KALLEKKAD, 678006, 

PALAKKAD

  

25 24/12/2025 NIRMALA A SUKUMARAN M 
(HSBN)

MATTUMANTHA, C 
N PURAM, 

PALAKKAD, C N 
PURAM, 678005, 

PALAKKAD

  

26 24/12/2025 SHABEENA ASHRAF 
ALI 

SHAMEER  K (HSBN) 13/181, 
MUSALIPARAMBU, 

MAPPILAKKAD, 
PIRAYIRI P O, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

27 24/12/2025 SOUDHA S A RIZWAN AHAMMAD 
A A (HSBN)

ALLINGAL HOUSE, 
NEHRU COLONY 

NEAR POLY CLINIC, 
KALMANDAPAM, 

KUNNATHURMEDU 
P O, 678013, 
PALAKKAD

  

28 24/12/2025 HASNA  S ABDUL RAHIMAL Y 
(HSBN)

YARATHINGAL 
HOUSE, LAKKIDI 

RAMAKRISHNAPADI, 
LAKKIDI PERUR 2 

POST, LAKKIDI, 
679301, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

29 24/12/2025 Syamkumar K M Sethumadhavan  M 
(FTHR)

7/929(52), Harithagriha 
Appartments, 
Kamalalayam 

Compound, Kalpathi, 
678003, Palakkad

  

30 24/12/2025 SUJISHMA S SIVADASAN S (FTHR) 17/312 
THARUVAKKODE, 

KALLEKKAD, 
PIRAYIRI, 

KALLEKKAD, 678006, 
PALAKKAD

  

31 24/12/2025 Remya R Syamkumar  K M 
(HSBN)

7/929(52), Harithagriha 
Appartments, 
Kamalalayam 

Compound, Kalpathi, 
678003, Palakkad

  

32 24/12/2025 Mohammed Riyas M N Nazarudeen M A 
(FTHR)

43/401, Kannara Street, 
Palakkad, Palakkad, 

678001, Palakkad

  

33 24/12/2025 KRISHNAKUMAR T K ACHUTHAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

SREERAGAM, 
INDIRA NAGAR, 

SECOND STREET, 
KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD

  

34 24/12/2025 HYDERALI P K KUNHALAN P M  
(FTHR)

28/112 POOCHENGAL 
HOUSE, 

MEPPARAMBA, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALLIPURAM P O, 
678006, PALAKKAD

  

35 24/12/2025 PRASANNA K KRISHNAKUMAR T K 
(HSBN)

SREERAGAM, 
INDIRANAGAR, 

SECOND STREET, 
KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

36 24/12/2025 AKBAR ALI  A  ABDUL KAREEM V  
(FTHR)

20/503-4, S A 
MANZIL   

PUTHUPALLYSTREET, 
PALAKKAD, 

NURANI, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

37 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHABEER K 

KASIM M H (FTHR) SEENA MANZIL, 
NAVAKODE, 

PIRAYIRI, 
KODUNTHIRAPULLI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

38 24/12/2025 HAMNA  A ABOOBAKKAR 
(FTHR)

29/95, 
CHADANAMKURUSSI, 

PALAKKAD, 
NURANI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

39 24/12/2025 ZEENATH HYDER ALI HYDERALI P K 
(HSBN)

28/112 POOCHENGAL 
HOUSE, 

MEPPARAMBA, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALLIPURAM P O, 
678006, PALAKKAD

  

40 24/12/2025 RUMANA K A ABDUL RAHMAN K S 
(FTHR)

19/440, SHALOME 
PARADISE KADOOR, 
KODUNTHIRAPULLY, 

PIRAYIRI, 678004, 
PIRAYIRI

  

41 24/12/2025 KASIM M H HASSAN (FTHR) SEENA MANZIL, 
NAVAKODE, 

PIRAYIRI, 
KODUNTHIRAPULLI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

42 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
REHAN  

SHAFEER P K  (FTHR) 14/456 
POLLAKUNNAN, 

NELLIPUZHA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

43 24/12/2025 SHIBILA A ABDUL KHADER M 
(FTHR)

MELATHY HOUSE, 
MANAPULLY 

PARAMBU, 
PIRAYIRI, 

KODUNTHIRAPPULLY 
P O, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

44 24/12/2025 HAFNA  A ABUBACKAR  S 
(FTHR)

29/95, 
CHADANAMKURUSSI, 

PALAKKAD, 
NURANI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

45 24/12/2025 SUBAIR A ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

31/470, UDHANAGAR 
PUTHUPALLY 

STREET, PALAKKAD, 
NURANI P O, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

46 24/12/2025 SHIHAB A ABDUL MUTHALIF 
(FTHR)

AJEEMA MANZIL, 
KALIMA NAGAR, 

OTHUNGODE, 
NURANI P O, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

47 24/12/2025 SALEENA ASHARAF (HSBN) 20/519  THEYYULLI 
HOUSE, 

MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

48 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED ANFAS 
O 

SHOWKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

ONGALLUR HOUSE, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

KOTTOPPADAM III, 
KOTTOPPADAM P O, 
678583, MANNARKAD

  

49 24/12/2025 HANNATH PARVEEN 
K A

AMEEN   K M (FTHR) 34/35, CHENATU 
THODIYIL HOUSE, 

PEZHUMKARA, 
PALLIPURAM P O, 
678006, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

50 24/12/2025 GOPALAKRISHNAN K KUMARAN (FTHR) SARADHA HOUSE, 
KUDUVAKKODE, 
KANNADI ONE, 
KANNADI P O, 

678701, PALAKKAD

  

51 24/12/2025 FATHWEEN RAEEZ A 
V

M ABDUL VAHAB 
(FTHR)

A M A HOUSE, 
KURISHAMKULAM, 

PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI P 
O, 678004, PALAKKAD

  

52 24/12/2025 SHIFANA S SHAJAHAN J (FTHR) 647/4, 
CHADANAMKURUSSI, 

PALAKKAD, 
NURANI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

53 24/12/2025 KRISHNAKUMARI  P CHENTHAMARAKSHAN  
C (HSBN)

VRINDAVAN 
TEACHERS COLONY, 

NEDUVAKKADU 
KINASSERY PO, 

KANNADI II, 
KINASSERY, 678701, 

PALAKKAD

  

54 24/12/2025 VIDYA M MOHANDAS K (FTHR) 43, 
VAKKATTUPARAMBU 

HO, MATHUR, 
PALLANCHATHANUR, 

678571, ALATHUR

  

55 24/12/2025 RAJAM K KUMAR N (HSBN) KUDUVAKKODE 
HOUSE, KANNADI, 

KANNADI ONE, 
KANNADI P O, 

678701, PALAKKAD

  

56 24/12/2025 NISHMA K T SARFARAS P S 
(HSBN)

AASHIYANA, 
VISWESWARA 
NAGAR, WEST 

YAKKARA, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

57 24/12/2025 SUHAIL R RAHAMATHULLA  
(FTHR)

PUDUPALLY 
STREERT, KAREEM 

NAGAR 2ND STREET, 
PALAKKAD, NURANI 

P O, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

58 24/12/2025 SUDHARSAN D DILIPKUMAR  (FTHR) KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, KOLLAD, 
MATHUR, Mathur, 

678571, Alathur

  

59 24/12/2025 JUNAINA M K MUHAMMED 
MUSTAFA  (HSBN)

MAKKADAYIL, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

60 24/12/2025 ABDUL HAKKEEM M MOHAMED ALI 
(FTHR)

03/221 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

KALPATHY, 
PALAKKAD, 

KALPATHY, 678003, 
PALAKKAD

  

61 24/12/2025 ARSHANA K MUHAMMED AFSAL 
(HSBN)

NARIKUTHI, 
PALAKKAD HPO, 

PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

62 24/12/2025 P S 
SANGAMESWARAN 

SEETHARAMAN  P S 
(FTHR)

VEMISHA VISHNU   
HOUSE, NURANI 
AGRAHARAM, 

PALAKKAD, 
NURANI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

63 24/12/2025 ARUN VARMA A ADITHYAVARMA 
(FTHR)

SARADALAYAM, 
ATHALOOR, 

PIRAYIRI, 
KODUNTHIRAPULLI, 
678004, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

64 24/12/2025 RAMSHEED G GAFOOR D (FTHR) BISMILLA MANZIL, 
TIPPUSULTHAN 

NAGAR, YAKKARA, 
NURANI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

65 24/12/2025 SAFWAN S SHAJAHAN J (FTHR) 30/372  SAFWAN 
MANZIL, AL AMEEN 

NAGAR   
POOLAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD, NURANI 
POST, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

66 24/12/2025 NISILA FARHANA P NOUSHAD P (FTHR) PARANTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR  
WEST POST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

67 24/12/2025 SHAHANA  A MUHAMMED RAFI R 
K (HSBN)

4/79 Rayimpurakkal 
House, 

PEZHUMKARA, 
PIRAYIRI, 

PALLIPURAM, 
678006, PALAKKAD

  

68 24/12/2025 SHIFANA FATHIMA  S SIRAJUDHEEN  A 
(FTHR)

AMSAR MANZIL, 
VARIYAMPARAMBU, 

KURUKKAMBARA, 
KALLEKKAD P O, 

678006, PALAKKAD

  

69 24/12/2025 ISHAK LATHEEF ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

34/436, SAJNA 
MANZIL, 

MILAKUDHEEN 
NAGAR, NURANI, 

678004, PALAKKAD

  

70 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SAFVANA YASEEN M (FTHR) CHENATTUTHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALLIPURAM, 
678006, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

71 24/12/2025 ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIQ KUNNATHU 

VALAPPU HAMSA

JAMEELA P A (MTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
KANJIRAKKODE, 

PIRAYIRI, 
KODUNTHIRAPPULLY 

P O, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

72 24/12/2025 SABITH K Y YASEEN M (FTHR) KUTTIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHUMKARA, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALLIPURAM, 
678006, PALAKKAD

  

73 24/12/2025 PRIYA  C SATHEESHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

NALINI VIHAR, 
MANKAVU, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

74 24/12/2025 FATHIMA PARVEEN 
K 

KAJA HUSSAIN A 
(FTHR)

10/200 CHAKKINGAL 
SAID NAGAR, 
NARIKUTHI, 

PALAKKAD 1, HEAD 
POST OFFICE, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

75 24/12/2025 Shameera A Abhulkadhar (FTHR) 1/39, Sudramcolony 
Kalpathy, Palakkad, 
Kalpathy, 678003, 

Palakkad

  

76 24/12/2025 SATHEESHKUMAR C CHAMI (FTHR) NALINI VIHAR, 
MANKAVU, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

77 24/12/2025 ANSHIFA M M ABDUL MUTHALIF M 
M (FTHR)

ALSHIFA MANZIL, 
KADOOR, PIRAYIRI, 

KODUNTHIRAPPULLY 
P O, 678004, 
PALAKKAD
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

78 24/12/2025 AISWARYA A J KASIRAJ S (HSBN) 23/702, CHAITHRA 
NAGAR, KADOOR, 

KODUNTHIRAPULLY, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

79 24/12/2025 NIVARTHA B BABU 
KALYANARAMAN 

(FTHR)

SAI RAM 
CHAITHRAM 

VILLAS, 
PANIYAMPADAM, 

MUNDUR, MUNDUR 
1, 678592, TEHSIL

  

80 24/12/2025 KASIRAJ S SELVARAJ (FTHR) 23/702, CHAITHRA 
NAGAR, KADOOR, 

KODUNTHIRAPULLY, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

81 24/12/2025 BABU K LALITHA M S (WIFE) SAI RAM VICTORIA, 
PANIYAMPADAM, 

MUNDUR, MUNDUR 
1, 678592, TEHSIL

  

82 24/12/2025 NARENDRAN B BABU K (FTHR) SAI RAM 
CHAITHRAM 

VILLAS, 
PANIYAMPADAM, 

MUNDUR, MUNDUR 
1, 678592, TEHSIL

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


